
Day Date Time Event

Fri 3/16/2018 4:00-6:00 p.m. Start Smart Workshop, New York Institute of Technology

Tues 3/20/2018 First Day of Spring

Tues 3/27/2018 7:00-8:00 p.m.
Empire State Virtual Branch Teleconference,
Call 515 739 1032  (This is a new #) ; code 223128#

Fri 3/30/2018 Good Friday—Passover Begins at Sunset

Sun 4/1/18 Easter

Fri 4/6/2018 CTAUN Conference at the UN

Sat 4/14/2018 8 a.m. -  2 p.m. EYO Conference, College of Mount Saint Vincent

Fri-Sun 4/20/2022 AAUW-NYS Convention, Radisson Hotel, Corning, NY

Tues 4/24/2018 7:00-8:00 p.m.
Empire State Virtual Branch Teleconference,
Call 515 739 1032  (This is a new #) ; code 223128#

Mon  5/28/2018 Memorial Day 

Wed— 
Sat 

05/30— 
06/02/18 

NCCSL Coference at the University of Maryland,  College Park, 
MD 

Tues 6/26/2018 7:00-8:00 p.m.
Empire State Virtual Branch Teleconference,
Call 515 739 1032  (This is a new #) ; code 223128#

Thurs 6/21/2018 First Day of Summer 

Wed 7/4/2018  Independence Day 
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